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Data

8-11-2024

8-11-2024

0-11-2024

9-11-2024

9-11-2024

9-11-2024

0-11-2024

9-11-2024

9-11-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45-13:00
(3)

10:45 -13:00
(3)

13:15-15:30
(3)

13:15-15:30
(3)

15:45 - 18:00
(3)

18:00 - 20:15
(3)

Nazwa

Onkologia skéry

Onkologia skéry

Psychologia

Psychologia

Cwiczenia specjalistyczne
i metodologia badan

naukowych

Psychologia

Cwiczenia specjalistyczne
i metodologia badan

naukowych

Toksykologia kosmetyku

Seminarium magisterskie

Grupa

Konw/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

Konw/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

CW 2/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

Warsztat 1/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

CW 1/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

Warsztat 2/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

KOSM [/n/2023 NStac

A. Lechowicz/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Kornelia Niemyska

dr Kornelia Niemyska

magister Robert
Orzeszko

magister Robert
Orzeszko

dr Agnieszka Lechowicz

magister Robert
Orzeszko

dr Agnieszka Lechowicz

dr Agnieszka Lechowicz

dr Agnieszka Lechowicz

Sala

327 A

324 A

404 A

324 A

404 A

527 A

527 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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Data

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

9:00 - 11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:45
(3)

11:30 - 13:45
(3)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

14:00 - 15:30
(2)

17:00 - 19:15
(3)

17:00 - 19:15
(3)

17:30 - 19:45
(3)

19:30 - 21:00
(2)

Nazwa

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Kosmetologia lecznicza

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Grupa

KOSM [/n/2023 NStac

W 1a/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

W 1c/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

W 1a/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

W 1c/KOSM 1/n/2023 NStac

E. Grywalska/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

S. Mertowski/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

t. Lechowicz/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

E. Grywalska/KOSM 1/n/2023
NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Matgorzata
Kotwica

magister Alicja
Gotdzinska

magister Matgorzata
Kotwica

magister Alicja
Gotdzinska

magister Matgorzata
Kotwica

prof. dr hab. Ewelina
Grywalska

dr n. med. Sebastian
Mertowski

dr tukasz Lechowicz

prof. dr hab. Ewelina
Grywalska

Sala

527 A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

607 - p.
kosmetyczna A

604 - p.
kosmetyczna A

607 - p.
kosmetyczna A

603 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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